
FAMILY CENTRE ADDRESS              TELEPHONE  E-MAIL 

Betws Family Centre 19 Treforis, Betws, SA18 2RA 01269 595378 betwsfamcentre@btconnect.com  

Garnant Family Centre 25 Maes y Bedol, Garnant, Ammanford, SA18 2EP 01269 825941 Sarahgarnant@plantdewi.co.uk 

Llanybydder Family Centre Cwm Aur, Hafan Unit, Heol y Deri,  Llanybydder, SA40 9AB 01570 481617 llanybydderfc2@gmail.com  

Pencader Family Centre Yr Hen Gapel, Pencader, SA39 9BP  01559 384490 pencaderfamilycentre@btinternet.com  

Ty Hapus Family Centre 114 Park Hall, Carmarthen, SA31 1JG 07508 883857 tyhapusandtynifamilycentres@gmail.com 

Morfa Family Centre Morfa Children's Centre, School Road, Llanelli, SA15 2AU 01554  742402 
Shaunnamorfa@plantdewi.co.uk 

Felinfoel Family Centre Ysgol Maes Y Felin, Felinfoel, Llanelli, SA14 8BE 01554 742498  ABowness@cccpartners.org.uk  

St Paul’s Family Centre    Ger y Llan, Bigyn Park Terrace, Llanelli, SA15 1DN 

 

   01554 775338 

 

   Saragwstpauls@plantdewi.co.uk 

 

Tumble Family Centre Woodlands Park, Heol y Neuadd, Tumble SA14 6EL    01269 844652 

 

tumblefamilycentre@outlook.com 

Ty Enfys Family Centre    2 Ynys Las, Llwynhendy, Llanelli SA14 9BT 01554 749396 
   tyenfys@gmail.com 

 

Burry Port Family Centre Stepney Road, Burry Port SA16 0BE 01554 834063 Shanburryport@plantdewi.co.uk 
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FAMILY TOGETHER GROUPS 

 

 

 

Newcastle Emlyn Group 

Holy Trinity Church 

Thursday 9am – 11.30 am 

Llandeilo Group  

Llandeilo CP School 

Wednesday 9am – 11.30 am 

01267 221551 

07483 966 168 

Samantha@plantdewi.co.uk 
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